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                            **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6060 Noelle Maire             12 Belleville                     19:29.5  6:17 
      2    2 6325 Lydia Murphy             10 Lancaster                      20:02.6  6:28 
      3    3 6026 Jada Donaldson           09 Beaver Dam                     20:12.5  6:31 
      4    4 5990 Ciara Kaderly            12 Albany                         20:19.5  6:33 
      5    5 6039 Paige White              11 Beaver Dam                     20:47.0  6:42 
      6    6 6207 Korra Wasley             09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:02.9  6:47 
      7    7 6147 Reghan Komprood          11 Darlington                     21:09.5  6:49 
      8    8 5987 Emma Guenther            11 Albany                         21:10.8  6:50 
      9    9 6157 Paige Schilling          12 Darlington                     21:20.3  6:53 
     10   10 6134 Emma Crist               11 Darlington                     21:48.4  7:02 
     11   11 6153 Ilse Mendez              10 Darlington                     21:49.3  7:02 
     12   12 6196 Mackenzie Hall           12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:49.3  7:02 
     13   13 6195 Claire Baldus            12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:52.0  7:03 
     14   14 6379 Anah Witt                12 Mount Horeb                    21:52.9  7:03 
     15   15 6206 Hannah Tremelling        10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:59.0  7:05 
     16   16 6198 Lindsay Johnson          10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:59.7  7:05 
     17   17 6445 Amber Huser              10 Prairie du Chien               22:06.5  7:07 
     18   18 6324 Cristalyn Mish           10 Lancaster                      22:06.6  7:07 
     19   19 6373 Siri Martin              10 Mount Horeb                    22:08.9  7:08 
     20   20 6446 Karly Jaynes             09 Prairie du Chien               22:16.9  7:11 
     21   21 6197 Josie Jabs               10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:17.5  7:11 
     22   22 6319 Maddie Hampton           11 Lancaster                      22:19.2  7:12 
     23   23 5977 Megan Anderson           10 Albany                         22:22.9  7:13 
     24   24 6038 Rachel Uhrich            10 Beaver Dam                     22:26.0  7:14 
     25   25 6155 Kaylee Meyers            10 Darlington                     22:26.3  7:14 
     26   26 6036 Hailey Stofflet          11 Beaver Dam                     22:28.2  7:14 
     27   27 5997 Kirsten Oliver           10 Albany                         22:31.6  7:16 
     28   28 6375 Camille Samuelson        11 Mount Horeb                    22:37.9  7:18 
     29   29 6444 Ella Hein                10 Prairie du Chien               22:38.1  7:18 
     30   30 6405 Martha Bransky           10 North Crawford                 22:42.3  7:19 
     31      6432 Josie Penniston          12 Pecatonica/Argyle              22:48.8  7:21 
     32   31 6613 Sydney Green             10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    22:49.5  7:21 
     33   32 6378 Emma Van Orsdel          09 Mount Horeb                    22:51.0  7:22 
     34   33 6509 Jenna Thomas             10 Richland Center/Ithaca         22:51.0  7:22 
     35   34 6098 Avrie Butzler            12 Cashton                        22:51.4  7:22 
     36   35 6441 Faith Dillman            10 Prairie du Chien               22:51.7  7:22 
     37   36 6030 Morgan Kuhl              10 Beaver Dam                     22:59.6  7:25 
     38   37 6611 Renee Caminiti           10 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:08.4  7:27 
     39   38 6108 Lydia Korn               09 Cashton                        23:10.6  7:28 
     40   39 5996 Kristen O'Bel            09 Albany                         23:14.5  7:29 
     41   40 6331 Devin Wagner             10 Lancaster                      23:16.6  7:30 
     42   41 6314 Hanna Cohen              10 Lancaster                      23:19.1  7:31 
     43   42 6370 Grace Haroldson          11 Mount Horeb                    23:20.6  7:31 
     44   43 6033 Justice Montoya          12 Beaver Dam                     23:22.9  7:32 
     45   44 6491 Alicia Brisbois          11 Richland Center/Ithaca         23:28.0  7:34 
     46   45 6612 Kassidy Frame            09 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    23:29.6  7:34 
     47   46 5992 Haley Knauf              09 Albany                         23:30.7  7:35 
     48   47 6139 Meghan Douglas           11 Darlington                     23:56.9  7:43 
     49   48 6492 Megan Brisbois           10 Richland Center/Ithaca         24:03.7  7:45 
     50   49 6318 Kylie Hale               09 Lancaster                      24:04.1  7:45 
     51   50 6031 Grace Madeiros           09 Beaver Dam                     24:06.8  7:46 
     52   51 6204 Avery Peterson           10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:24.5  7:52 
     53   52 6256 Renee Schlaugat          10 Fennimore                      24:24.7  7:52 
     54   53 6615 Mackenzie Parrell        11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:29.6  7:54 
     55   54 6616 Grace Schutz             11 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:34.5  7:55 
     56   55 6329 Jenna Vogel              12 Lancaster                      24:40.0  7:57 
     57   56 6245 Caroline Day             12 Fennimore                      24:41.6  7:57 
     58   57 6415 Norah O'Brien            10 North Crawford                 24:49.6  8:00 
     59   58 6239 Andrea Bendorf           12 Fennimore                      24:53.0  8:01 
     60   59 6376 Abbi Stram               09 Mount Horeb                    24:55.3  8:02 
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     61      6580 Haley Brudi              09 Stockton                       24:58.7  8:03 
     62   60 6073 Heidi Wegehaupt          09 Belleville                     25:00.4  8:03 
     63   61 6255 Brooklan Scheopp         10 Fennimore                      25:01.7  8:04 
     64   62 6112 Gracey Mlsna             09 Cashton                        25:03.4  8:04 
     65   63 6497 Anna Durst               10 Richland Center/Ithaca         25:05.3  8:05 
     66   64 6377 Emma Sutter              09 Mount Horeb                    25:12.3  8:07 
     67   65 6061 Britney Markhardt        12 Belleville                     25:14.8  8:08 
     68   66 6250 Ellie McCollough         10 Fennimore                      25:19.8  8:10 
     69      6428 Stephanie James          10 Pecatonica/Argyle              25:34.7  8:14 
     70   67 6064 Kalin O'Rourke           11 Belleville                     25:36.0  8:15 
     71   68 6065 Eve Palmer               11 Belleville                     25:41.8  8:17 
     72   69 6614 Grace Owens              12 Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:00.1  8:23 
     73   70 6447 Madeline Larocque        10 Prairie du Chien               26:00.8  8:23 
     74   71 6069 Rachel Uebelacker        12 Belleville                     26:10.4  8:26 
     75   72 6242 Cassara Bray             11 Fennimore                      26:29.1  8:32 
     76      6525 McKenzie Couey           12 Riverdale                      26:32.3  8:33 
     77      6581 Brynn Schubert           12 Stockton                       26:32.6  8:33 
     78   73 6417 Katie Schellhorn         09 North Crawford                 26:39.6  8:35 
     79   74 6496 Abby Durst               12 Richland Center/Ithaca         26:47.8  8:38 
     80   75 6409 Valentine D'Ales         11 North Crawford                 27:04.0  8:43 
     81   76 6116 Abby Wendland            12 Cashton                        27:12.4  8:46 
     82   77 6095 Kailey Beck              09 Cashton                        27:20.1  8:48 
     83   78 6503 Hannah Kraemer           10 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:21.2  8:49 
     84      6301 Liz Biddick              10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:25.4  8:50 
     85   79 6404 Brianna  Mack            10 North Crawford                 27:59.6  9:01 
     86   80 6072 Alexis Walker            10 Belleville                     27:59.7  9:01 
     87   81 6408 Grace Corlis             10 North Crawford                 28:14.4  9:06 
     88   82 6413 Lexi Mack                11 North Crawford                 28:18.7  9:07 
     89   83 6440 Isabella Cummuta         11 Prairie du Chien               28:19.4  9:07 
     90      6429 Adriana Johnson          12 Pecatonica/Argyle              28:21.3  9:08 
     91   84 6251 Tomara Merten            12 Fennimore                      28:28.6  9:10 
     92      6305 Sam McLeer               09 Iowa-Grant/Highland            29:49.6  9:37 
     93      6431 Abby Loomis              10 Pecatonica/Argyle              30:33.6  9:51 
     94      6531 Leah Underwood           11 Riverdale                      32:03.6 10:20 
     95      6529 Kenlee Mathews           09 Riverdale                      34:55.8 11:15 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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  1.    62  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (21:44.6  108:42.9 0:56.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Korra Wasley              09 21:02.9
  2     12  Mackenzie Hall            12 21:49.3
  3     13  Claire Baldus             12 21:52.0
  4     15  Hannah Tremelling         10 21:59.0
  5     16  Lindsay Johnson           10 21:59.7
  6   ( 21) Josie Jabs                10 22:17.5
  7   ( 51) Avery Peterson            10 24:24.5
  
  2.    62  Darlington                            (21:42.8  108:33.8 1:16.8)
====================================================
  1      7  Reghan Komprood           11 21:09.5
  2      9  Paige Schilling           12 21:20.3
  3     10  Emma Crist                11 21:48.4
  4     11  Ilse Mendez               10 21:49.3
  5     25  Kaylee Meyers             10 22:26.3
  6   ( 47) Meghan Douglas            11 23:56.9
  
  3.    94  Beaver Dam                            (21:46.7  108:53.3 2:47.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Jada Donaldson            09 20:12.5
  2      5  Paige White               11 20:47.0
  3     24  Rachel Uhrich             10 22:26.0
  4     26  Hailey Stofflet           11 22:28.2
  5     36  Morgan Kuhl               10 22:59.6
  6   ( 43) Justice Montoya           12 23:22.9
  7   ( 50) Grace Madeiros            09 24:06.8
  
  4.   101  Albany                                (21:55.9  109:39.3 2:55.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Ciara Kaderly             12 20:19.5
  2      8  Emma Guenther             11 21:10.8
  3     23  Megan Anderson            10 22:22.9
  4     27  Kirsten Oliver            10 22:31.6
  5     39  Kristen O'Bel             09 23:14.5
  6   ( 46) Haley Knauf               09 23:30.7
  
  5.   123  Lancaster                             (22:12.9  111:04.1 3:16.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Lydia Murphy              10 20:02.6
  2     18  Cristalyn Mish            10 22:06.6
  3     22  Maddie Hampton            11 22:19.2
  4     40  Devin Wagner              10 23:16.6
  5     41  Hanna Cohen               10 23:19.1
  6   ( 49) Kylie Hale                09 24:04.1
  7   ( 55) Jenna Vogel               12 24:40.0
  
  6.   135  Mount Horeb                           (22:34.3  112:51.3 1:27.7)
====================================================
  1     14  Anah Witt                 12 21:52.9
  2     19  Siri Martin               10 22:08.9
  3     28  Camille Samuelson         11 22:37.9
  4     32  Emma Van Orsdel           09 22:51.0
  5     42  Grace Haroldson           11 23:20.6
  6   ( 59) Abbi Stram                09 24:55.3
  7   ( 64) Emma Sutter               09 25:12.3
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  7.   171  Prairie du Chien                      (23:10.8  115:54.0 3:54.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Amber Huser               10 22:06.5
  2     20  Karly Jaynes              09 22:16.9
  3     29  Ella Hein                 10 22:38.1
  4     35  Faith Dillman             10 22:51.7
  5     70  Madeline Larocque         10 26:00.8
  6   ( 83) Isabella Cummuta          11 28:19.4
  
  8.   220  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld           (23:42.4  118:31.6 1:45.0)
====================================================
  1     31  Sydney Green              10 22:49.5
  2     37  Renee Caminiti            10 23:08.4
  3     45  Kassidy Frame             09 23:29.6
  4     53  Mackenzie Parrell         11 24:29.6
  5     54  Grace Schutz              11 24:34.5
  6   ( 69) Grace Owens               12 26:00.1
  
  9.   261  Belleville                            (24:12.5  121:02.5 6:12.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Noelle Maire              12 19:29.5
  2     60  Heidi Wegehaupt           09 25:00.4
  3     65  Britney Markhardt         12 25:14.8
  4     67  Kalin O'Rourke            11 25:36.0
  5     68  Eve Palmer                11 25:41.8
  6   ( 71) Rachel Uebelacker         12 26:10.4
  7   ( 80) Alexis Walker             10 27:59.7
  
 10.   262  Richland Center/Ithaca                (24:27.2  122:15.8 3:56.8)
====================================================
  1     33  Jenna Thomas              10 22:51.0
  2     44  Alicia Brisbois           11 23:28.0
  3     48  Megan Brisbois            10 24:03.7
  4     63  Anna Durst                10 25:05.3
  5     74  Abby Durst                12 26:47.8
  6   ( 78) Hannah Kraemer            10 27:21.2
  
 11.   287  Cashton                               (25:07.6  125:37.9 4:28.7)
====================================================
  1     34  Avrie Butzler             12 22:51.4
  2     38  Lydia Korn                09 23:10.6
  3     62  Gracey Mlsna              09 25:03.4
  4     76  Abby Wendland             12 27:12.4
  5     77  Kailey Beck               09 27:20.1
  
 12.   293  Fennimore                             (24:52.2  124:20.8 0:55.1)
====================================================
  1     52  Renee Schlaugat           10 24:24.7
  2     56  Caroline Day              12 24:41.6
  3     58  Andrea Bendorf            12 24:53.0
  4     61  Brooklan Scheopp          10 25:01.7
  5     66  Ellie McCollough          10 25:19.8
  6   ( 72) Cassara Bray              11 26:29.1
  7   ( 84) Tomara Merten             12 28:28.6
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 13.   314  North Crawford                        (25:51.1  129:15.1 5:17.3)
====================================================
  1     30  Martha Bransky            10 22:42.3
  2     57  Norah O'Brien             10 24:49.6
  3     73  Katie Schellhorn          09 26:39.6
  4     75  Valentine D'Ales          11 27:04.0
  5     79  Brianna  Mack             10 27:59.6
  6   ( 81) Grace Corlis              10 28:14.4
  7   ( 82) Lexi Mack                 11 28:18.7
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                        **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6202 Cassie McGraw            10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:33.4  7:16 
      2    2 6199 Sydney Judd              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:42.7  7:38 
      3    3 6200 Haley May                11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:47.4  7:40 
      4      6280 Alison Treichel          11 Holy Family                    23:52.9  7:42 
      5    4 6035 Brook St. Amour          09 Beaver Dam                     23:54.5  7:42 
      6      6589 Bethany Harkness         10 Tri State Homeschool           24:10.2  7:47 
      7    5 6328 Haley Timmerman          09 Lancaster                      24:18.8  7:50 
      8      6097 Allison Brownell         09 Cashton                        24:20.8  7:51 
      9      6593 Elizabeth Pronschinske   09 Tri State Homeschool           24:22.4  7:51 
     10    6 6032 Maya Maron               09 Beaver Dam                     24:22.8  7:51 
     11    7 6150 Bailey McDonald          12 Darlington                     24:37.3  7:56 
     12    8 6138 Gracie Douglas           09 Darlington                     24:43.4  7:58 
     13    9 6320 Felicia Holmes           11 Lancaster                      24:43.7  7:58 
     14      6595 Sierra Wunderlin         10 Tri State Homeschool           25:11.5  8:07 
     15      5984 Kaleigh Dallman          09 Albany                         25:14.6  8:08 
     16   10 6205 Alyssa Sullivan          12 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:22.0  8:10 
     17   11 6330 Megan Volkmann           11 Lancaster                      25:33.0  8:14 
     18      6586 Rebekah Bendorf          10 Tri State Homeschool           25:33.2  8:14 
     19   12 6066 Angelina Parisot         09 Belleville                     25:35.4  8:15 
     20   13 6027 Molly Halverson          10 Beaver Dam                     25:37.3  8:15 
     21   14 6368 Cate Anderson            09 Mount Horeb                    25:42.6  8:17 
     22   15 6333 Natalie Winger           10 Lancaster                      25:44.1  8:17 
     23   16 6203 Breanna Pearson          09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:44.7  8:18 
     24   17 6312 Chelsey Beyer            09 Lancaster                      25:45.6  8:18 
     25   18 6209 Abby Thompson            11 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:59.8  8:23 
     26   19 6316 Haley Gotto              12 Lancaster                      26:09.1  8:26 
     27   20 6326 Cora Reuter              09 Lancaster                      26:26.9  8:31 
     28   21 6369 Lindsay Dyjach           10 Mount Horeb                    26:29.6  8:32 
     29      6332 Abby Whitford            10 Lancaster                      26:31.4  8:33 
     30   22 6135 Maddie Crist             09 Darlington                     26:31.8  8:33 
     31      6313 Erika Birkett            09 Lancaster                      26:55.5  8:40 
     32      5994 Haley Mueller            09 Albany                         26:59.4  8:42 
     33   23 6058 Mili Julian              10 Belleville                     27:05.4  8:44 
     34      6323 Madalyn McWilliams       10 Lancaster                      27:05.7  8:44 
     35      6106 Angela Klinkner          12 Cashton                        27:08.6  8:45 
     36      6279 Elisabeth Tobias         11 Holy Family                    27:09.0  8:45 
     37   24 6028 Emma Jaeckel             10 Beaver Dam                     27:15.7  8:47 
     38   25 6374 Bailey Nesheim           09 Mount Horeb                    27:24.6  8:50 
     39   26 6133 Anna Carper              09 Darlington                     27:25.5  8:50 
     40   27 6372 Ilka Malin               09 Mount Horeb                    27:28.8  8:51 
     41      6561 Carmen Brant             09 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  27:34.6  8:53 
     42   28 6162 Paige Thuli              10 Darlington                     27:35.0  8:53 
     43   29 6034 Caitlin Poels            10 Beaver Dam                     27:52.7  8:59 
     44   30 6059 Clarice Loeffelholz      12 Belleville                     28:01.2  9:02 
     45      6582 Kendall Schultz          10 Stockton                       28:02.9  9:02 
     46   31 6141 Aliyah Gould             09 Darlington                     28:04.5  9:03 
     47   32 6194 Macy Ahrens              10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       28:11.2  9:05 
     48      6550 Jaimee Prado             12 Saint Ambrose Academy          28:17.1  9:07 
     49      6557 Eloise Zimmerman         11 Saint Ambrose Academy          28:21.6  9:08 
     50      6303 Jamie Dilley             11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            28:43.5  9:15 
     51   33 6055 Michelle Ayala           10 Belleville                     28:46.5  9:16 
     52      6334 Gracie Winter            10 Lancaster                      29:03.6  9:22 
     53      6101 Rebecca Gronemus         12 Cashton                        29:09.6  9:24 
     54      6322 Kayla Klien              11 Lancaster                      29:09.9  9:24 
     55      6327 Alexandria Stone         10 Lancaster                      29:10.9  9:24 
     56      6560 Reilly Birkett           12 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  29:19.3  9:27 
     57   34 6371 Nya Lizdas               10 Mount Horeb                    29:44.4  9:35 
     58      6501 Lauren Johnson           09 Richland Center/Ithaca         30:00.8  9:40 
     59      6416 Kari Sanchez             11 North Crawford                 30:05.0  9:41 
     60      6302 Julia Cockroft           12 Iowa-Grant/Highland            30:11.8  9:44 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   35 6136 Grace Cwynar             12 Darlington                     30:14.3  9:44 
     62   36 6071 Emma Veeneman            09 Belleville                     30:37.3  9:52 
     63      6201 Rachael McGauley         10 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       30:40.8  9:53 
     64      6565 Reynolds Staci           11 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City  30:52.3  9:57 
     65   37 6029 Jessica Kuhl             12 Beaver Dam                     31:06.7 10:01 
     66      6546 Katie Donohoe            09 Saint Ambrose Academy          31:08.5 10:02 
     67      6278 Josie Ruth               09 Holy Family                    31:12.1 10:03 
     68      6448 Allison Riebe            09 Prairie du Chien               31:20.0 10:06 
     69      6094 Haley Barnes             12 Cashton                        31:31.0 10:09 
     70      6450 Nicole Steiber           09 Prairie du Chien               31:45.5 10:14 
     71      6508 Alison Stolzman          09 Richland Center/Ithaca         31:48.5 10:15 
     72      6148 Gracey McDermott         09 Darlington                     31:49.3 10:15 
     73      6240 Victoria Bonilla         09 Fennimore                      32:06.4 10:21 
     74      6443 Mari Hauschildt          09 Prairie du Chien               32:35.2 10:30 
     75      6548 Anna Kachel              09 Saint Ambrose Academy          32:36.1 10:30 
     76      6145 Kaitlyn Johnson          11 Darlington                     32:57.6 10:37 
     77   38 6068 Maya Severson            11 Belleville                     33:00.0 10:38 
     78      6152 Brenda Mendez            12 Darlington                     33:38.9 10:50 
     79      6140 Jada Glendenning         10 Darlington                     33:41.0 10:51 
     80      6304 Hannah McCracken         10 Iowa-Grant/Highland            34:43.0 11:11 
     81      6277 Julia Kloess             12 Holy Family                    34:43.1 11:11 
     82      6159 Lacie Smith              12 Darlington                     35:04.9 11:18 
     83   39 6056 Gianna Diaz              09 Belleville                     35:54.9 11:34 
     84      6062 Rachel Markhardt         10 Belleville                     36:23.1 11:43 
     85      6163 Lauren Weber             11 Darlington                     36:52.7 11:53 
     86      6208 Emma Webb                09 Dodgeville/Mineral Point       38:23.2 12:22 
     87      6070 Hayley Vandeberg         10 Belleville                     40:35.4 13:04 
     88      6442 Harlee Eastman           09 Prairie du Chien               40:35.5 13:04 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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  1.    32  Dodgeville/Mineral Point              (24:14.1  121:10.2 3:11.3)
====================================================
  1      1  Cassie McGraw             10 22:33.4
  2      2  Sydney Judd               10 23:42.7
  3      3  Haley May                 11 23:47.4
  4     10  Alyssa Sullivan           12 25:22.0
  5     16  Breanna Pearson           09 25:44.7
  6   ( 18) Abby Thompson             11 25:59.8
  7   ( 32) Macy Ahrens               10 28:11.2
  
  2.    57  Lancaster                             (25:13.1  126:05.2 1:26.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Haley Timmerman           09 24:18.8
  2      9  Felicia Holmes            11 24:43.7
  3     11  Megan Volkmann            11 25:33.0
  4     15  Natalie Winger            10 25:44.1
  5     17  Chelsey Beyer             09 25:45.6
  6   ( 19) Haley Gotto               12 26:09.1
  7   ( 20) Cora Reuter               09 26:26.9
  
  3.    76  Beaver Dam                            (25:48.6  129:03.0 3:58.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Brook St. Amour           09 23:54.5
  2      6  Maya Maron                09 24:22.8
  3     13  Molly Halverson           10 25:37.3
  4     24  Emma Jaeckel              10 27:15.7
  5     29  Caitlin Poels             10 27:52.7
  6   ( 37) Jessica Kuhl              12 31:06.7
  
  4.    91  Darlington                            (26:10.6  130:53.0 2:57.7)
====================================================
  1      7  Bailey McDonald           12 24:37.3
  2      8  Gracie Douglas            09 24:43.4
  3     22  Maddie Crist              09 26:31.8
  4     26  Anna Carper               09 27:25.5
  5     28  Paige Thuli               10 27:35.0
  6   ( 31) Aliyah Gould              09 28:04.5
  7   ( 35) Grace Cwynar              12 30:14.3
  
  5.   121  Mount Horeb                           (27:22.0  136:50.0 4:01.8)
====================================================
  1     14  Cate Anderson             09 25:42.6
  2     21  Lindsay Dyjach            10 26:29.6
  3     25  Bailey Nesheim            09 27:24.6
  4     27  Ilka Malin                09 27:28.8
  5     34  Nya Lizdas                10 29:44.4
  
  6.   134  Belleville                            (28:01.2  140:05.8 5:01.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Angelina Parisot          09 25:35.4
  2     23  Mili Julian               10 27:05.4
  3     30  Clarice Loeffelholz       12 28:01.2
  4     33  Michelle Ayala            10 28:46.5
  5     36  Emma Veeneman             09 30:37.3
  6   ( 38) Maya Severson             11 33:00.0
  7   ( 39) Gianna Diaz               09 35:54.9
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                        **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      6563 Kayci Martensen           7 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   7:41.9  5:56 
      2    1 6253 Brynlee Nelson            8 Fennimore                       8:16.8  6:23 
      3    2 6151 Judith Meister            7 Darlington                      8:18.4  6:24 
      4      9439 Mariah Kruze              8 Beaver Dam                      8:24.9  6:29 
      5    3 6154 Allyson Meyers            7 Darlington                      8:28.1  6:31 
      6    4 6498 Alyssa Gander             7 Richland Center/Ithaca          8:36.2  6:38 
      7      6407 Helen Carstens            8 North Crawford                  8:38.0  6:39 
      8    5 6352 Anna Murphy               7 Lancaster Middle School         8:39.8  6:40 
      9    6 6351 Kristin Muench            8 Lancaster Middle School         8:39.9  6:40 
     10    7 6243 Lauryn Bunn               8 Fennimore                       8:42.4  6:42 
     11    8 6115 Annie Schreier            8 Cashton                         8:43.3  6:43 
     12    9 6461 Greta Hein                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  8:46.8  6:46 
     13   10 5983 Emileigh Dallman          7 Albany                          8:48.1  6:47 
     14   11 6476 Audrey Watson             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  8:48.6  6:47 
     15   12 6003 Kaiya Zurfluh             7 Albany                          8:49.5  6:48 
     16   13 6109 Izzi Mason                8 Cashton                         8:52.2  6:50 
     17   14 6114 Chelsie Paulsen           6 Cashton                         9:02.1  6:57 
     18   15 5991 Alyssa Knauf              8 Albany                          9:03.7  6:59 
     19   16 6358 Meg Walker                7 Lancaster Middle School         9:03.9  6:59 
     20   17 6110 Naomi Mason               6 Cashton                         9:08.5  7:02 
     21   18 6105 Abby Kast                 6 Cashton                         9:08.6  7:02 
     22   19 6002 Payton Wacholz            7 Albany                          9:09.6  7:03 
     23   20 5981 McKenna Broughton         6 Albany                          9:09.9  7:03 
     24   21 6252 Braycee Nelson            6 Fennimore                       9:13.0  7:06 
     25   22 6099 Carly Butzler             8 Cashton                         9:14.8  7:07 
     26   23 6472 Alyssa Straka             8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:15.4  7:08 
     27   24 5995 Linsey Mueller            6 Albany                          9:15.7  7:08 
     28   25 6526 Alyssa Husker             6 Riverdale                       9:17.7  7:09 
     29   26 6465 Meg Katzung               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:19.5  7:11 
     30   27 6460 Ella Hager                8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:25.0  7:15 
     31   28 6459 Ava Hager                 6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:28.7  7:18 
     32      4147 Ellia Peterson            7 Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:34.6  7:22 
     33      6067 Gina Salmela              7 Belleville                      9:36.8  7:24 
     34   29 6474 Sadie Torgerson           6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:39.7  7:26 
     35      6455 Morgan Chase              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:40.0  7:27 
     36   30 6347 Finley Knapp              7 Lancaster Middle School         9:40.5  7:27 
     37   31 6350 Natalie Moore             6 Lancaster Middle School         9:44.1  7:30 
     38   32 6111 Alyssa Meyers             8 Cashton                         9:46.3  7:31 
     39   33 6506 Clara Schmidt             6 Richland Center/Ithaca          9:46.8  7:32 
     40      6464 Jadyn Jenks               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School  9:48.3  7:33 
     41   34 6355 Tatianna Place            7 Lancaster Middle School         9:48.8  7:33 
     42      6562 Valerie Hinderman         8 Southwestern/Benton/Cuba City   9:49.6  7:34 
     43      6113 Paige Olson               7 Cashton                         9:50.3  7:35 
     44      6102 Bonita Hanley             8 Cashton                         9:51.4  7:35 
     45      6093 Laurel Adams              7 Cashton                         9:51.8  7:36 
     46      6100 Khyla Carey               7 Cashton                         9:53.8  7:37 
     47   35 5998 Samantha Patchen          7 Albany                          9:57.4  7:40 
     48   36 6553 Sophia Speece             8 Saint Ambrose Academy          10:00.6  7:42 
     49      6471 Elaina Seputis            8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:00.7  7:43 
     50   37 6524 Ashlie Clark              8 Riverdale                      10:03.3  7:45 
     51   38 6555 Grace Tejeda              8 Saint Ambrose Academy          10:06.6  7:47 
     52      6458 Josie Eastman             6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:08.4  7:48 
     53   39 6493 Mira Carpenter            6 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:08.5  7:49 
     54      6473 Addee Torgerson           5 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:08.7  7:49 
     55      6103 Braylee Hyatt             6 Cashton                        10:10.1  7:50 
     56      5982 Brianna Dahl              7 Albany                         10:12.9  7:52 
     57      5979 Lily Brewer               8 Albany                         10:14.4  7:53 
     58      6467 Lily Kregel               7 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:16.0  7:54 
     59   40 6502 Rachel Kaszubski          7 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:16.2  7:54 
     60   41 6356 Madison Schneider         6 Lancaster Middle School        10:17.0  7:55 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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                        **** Girls' Junior High 1.3 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   42 6523 Hannah Bergeron           6 Riverdale                      10:22.6  7:59 
     62      5980 McKenzie Briggs           6 Albany                         10:23.2  8:00 
     63   43 6241 Alyssa Bray               6 Fennimore                      10:23.6  8:00 
     64      6344 Gabi Dressler             7 Lancaster Middle School        10:24.1  8:01 
     65      5993 Jill Lent                 7 Albany                         10:24.3  8:01 
     66      6063 Morgan Messner            7 Belleville                     10:25.0  8:01 
     67   44 6500 Emma Johnson              7 Richland Center/Ithaca         10:25.8  8:02 
     68      6289 Cecilia Skalsky           5 Holy Family MS                 10:26.5  8:02 
     69      6349 Madison Marshall          6 Lancaster Middle School        10:28.0  8:04 
     70      6357 Sophie Uppena             7 Lancaster Middle School        10:29.0  8:04 
     71      6468 Alaina Lenz               8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 10:29.1  8:04 
     72      6290 Anastasia Tejeda          7 Holy Family MS                 10:30.6  8:06 
     73   45 6132 Morgan Black              8 Darlington                     10:32.5  8:07 
     74      6288 Therese Leone             5 Holy Family MS                 10:34.2  8:08 
     75      6414 Annie O'Brien             6 North Crawford                 10:36.8  8:10 
     76      6342 Eden Bowen                6 Lancaster Middle School        10:37.2  8:11 
     77   46 6164 Kelly Wick                8 Darlington                     10:38.6  8:12 
     78      6361 Madeline Winger           6 Lancaster Middle School        10:42.4  8:15 
     79      6362 Erin Wolf                 6 Lancaster Middle School        10:43.3  8:15 
     80   47 6259 Madelyn Streeter          6 Fennimore                      10:45.9  8:17 
     81   48 6527 Elizabeth Husker          8 Riverdale                      10:47.9  8:19 
     82   49 6257 Alyssa Schoepp            6 Fennimore                      10:48.3  8:19 
     83   50 6591 Jaylyn Klar               5 Tri State Homeschool           10:50.5  8:21 
     84   51 6156 Kylie Schilling           7 Darlington                     10:51.2  8:21 
     85   52 6149 Layla McDermott           8 Darlington                     10:54.0  8:24 
     86   53 6260 Natalie Zaluski           6 Fennimore                      10:57.3  8:26 
     87   54 6146 Lauren Jones              8 Darlington                     11:01.5  8:29 
     88   55 6592 Audrey North              5 Tri State Homeschool           11:03.7  8:31 
     89      5988 Elizabeth Halverson       6 Albany                         11:04.2  8:31 
     90   56 6505 Kymberly Pedro-Merlos     7 Richland Center/Ithaca         11:05.2  8:32 
     91   57 6590 Hannah Klar               7 Tri State Homeschool           11:06.4  8:33 
     92   58 6588 Amanda Harkness           6 Tri State Homeschool           11:07.7  8:34 
     93   59 6556 Mary Tejeda               6 Saint Ambrose Academy          11:08.4  8:35 
     94   60 6522 Gracie Anderson           6 Riverdale                      11:09.1  8:35 
     95      6353 Paige Oyen                6 Lancaster Middle School        11:11.7  8:37 
     96   61 6596 Megan Zoromski            8 Tri State Homeschool           11:13.7  8:39 
     97      6462 Kendall Hill              8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:17.5  8:42 
     98      6244 Lily Conley               6 Fennimore                      11:19.4  8:43 
     99   62 6552 Cecilia Speece            6 Saint Ambrose Academy          11:20.6  8:44 
    100   63 6587 Katrina Gressman          7 Tri State Homeschool           11:22.9  8:46 
    101      6158 Jayci Schliem             7 Darlington                     11:23.5  8:46 
    102      6161 Josie Thomas              7 Darlington                     11:26.2  8:48 
    103      6411 Maia Elton                6 North Crawford                 11:26.3  8:48 
    104      6096 Kiara Beck                7 Cashton                        11:32.5  8:53 
    105      6346 Kelly Freymiller          7 Lancaster Middle School        11:34.0  8:54 
    106      6475 Kennedy Trautsch          6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:35.0  8:55 
    107      5986 Gracie Freitag            6 Albany                         11:43.0  9:01 
    108      6001 Sami Swihart              6 Albany                         11:45.1  9:03 
    109   64 6554 Lucy Tansey               8 Saint Ambrose Academy          11:47.1  9:04 
    110   65 6530 Caitlin Nachtigal         8 Riverdale                      11:54.0  9:10 
    111      6466 Eva Keene                 8 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 11:56.1  9:11 
    112      6359 Rose White                6 Lancaster Middle School        12:00.9  9:15 
    113      6291 Clare Yanke               6 Holy Family MS                 12:06.6  9:19 
    114      6354 Hannah Pierce             7 Lancaster Middle School        12:10.3  9:22 
    115      6343 MaKenna Breuer            6 Lancaster Middle School        12:24.5  9:33 
    116      6348 Shelby Knoble             6 Lancaster Middle School        12:28.9  9:37 
    117      6470 Kylee Rogers              6 Prairie Du Chien Middle School 12:33.0  9:40 
    118      6143 Ellie Hemming             7 Darlington                     12:55.2  9:57 
    119   66 6504 Kim Lux                   7 Richland Center/Ithaca         12:58.0  9:59 
    120      6248 Mackenzie Kopp            7 Fennimore                      13:06.3 10:05 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
    121   67 6547 Mary Gernetzkey           8 Saint Ambrose Academy          13:07.2 10:06 
    122   68 6594 Sarah Beth Sigwarth       5 Tri State Homeschool           13:25.8 10:20 
    123      6254 Mary Kate Rood            6 Fennimore                      13:37.1 10:29 
    124      6258 Sydney Stewart            6 Fennimore                      13:37.4 10:29 
    125   69 6551 Mariana Serrano           7 Saint Ambrose Academy          14:05.7 10:51 
    126      6137 Zulia Diaz                7 Darlington                     14:14.0 10:57 
    127      6131 Emma Bast                 7 Darlington                     14:21.6 11:03 
    128      5999 Bryanna Rakow             7 Albany                         15:48.0 12:10 
     9/03/2016 12:55PM
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  1.    70  Cashton                               ( 8:59.0  44:54.7 0:25.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Annie Schreier             8  8:43.3
  2     13  Izzi Mason                 8  8:52.2
  3     14  Chelsie Paulsen            6  9:02.1
  4     17  Naomi Mason                6  9:08.5
  5     18  Abby Kast                  6  9:08.6
  6   ( 22) Carly Butzler              8  9:14.8
  7   ( 32) Alyssa Meyers              8  9:46.3
  
  2.    76  Albany                                ( 9:00.2  45:00.8 0:21.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Emileigh Dallman           7  8:48.1
  2     12  Kaiya Zurfluh              7  8:49.5
  3     15  Alyssa Knauf               8  9:03.7
  4     19  Payton Wacholz             7  9:09.6
  5     20  McKenna Broughton          6  9:09.9
  6   ( 24) Linsey Mueller             6  9:15.7
  7   ( 35) Samantha Patchen           7  9:57.4
  
  3.    88  Lancaster Middle School               ( 9:09.7  45:48.2 1:04.3)
====================================================
  1      5  Anna Murphy                7  8:39.8
  2      6  Kristin Muench             8  8:39.9
  3     16  Meg Walker                 7  9:03.9
  4     30  Finley Knapp               7  9:40.5
  5     31  Natalie Moore              6  9:44.1
  6   ( 34) Tatianna Place             7  9:48.8
  7   ( 41) Madison Schneider          6 10:17.0
  
  4.    96  Prairie Du Chien Middle School        ( 9:07.1  45:35.3 0:38.2)
====================================================
  1      9  Greta Hein                 8  8:46.8
  2     11  Audrey Watson              6  8:48.6
  3     23  Alyssa Straka              8  9:15.4
  4     26  Meg Katzung                8  9:19.5
  5     27  Ella Hager                 8  9:25.0
  6   ( 28) Ava Hager                  6  9:28.7
  7   ( 29) Sadie Torgerson            6  9:39.7
  
  5.   119  Fennimore                             ( 9:28.4  47:21.7 2:29.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Brynlee Nelson             8  8:16.8
  2      7  Lauryn Bunn                8  8:42.4
  3     21  Braycee Nelson             6  9:13.0
  4     43  Alyssa Bray                6 10:23.6
  5     47  Madelyn Streeter           6 10:45.9
  6   ( 49) Alyssa Schoepp             6 10:48.3
  7   ( 53) Natalie Zaluski            6 10:57.3
  
  6.   147  Darlington                            ( 9:45.8  48:48.8 2:32.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Judith Meister             7  8:18.4
  2      3  Allyson Meyers             7  8:28.1
  3     45  Morgan Black               8 10:32.5
  4     46  Kelly Wick                 8 10:38.6
  5     51  Kylie Schilling            7 10:51.2
  6   ( 52) Layla McDermott            8 10:54.0
  7   ( 54) Lauren Jones               8 11:01.5
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  7.   160  Richland Center/Ithaca                ( 9:50.7  49:13.5 1:49.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Alyssa Gander              7  8:36.2
  2     33  Clara Schmidt              6  9:46.8
  3     39  Mira Carpenter             6 10:08.5
  4     40  Rachel Kaszubski           7 10:16.2
  5     44  Emma Johnson               7 10:25.8
  6   ( 56) Kymberly Pedro-Merlos      7 11:05.2
  7   ( 66) Kim Lux                    7 12:58.0
  
  8.   212  Riverdale                             (10:20.2  51:40.6 1:51.4)
====================================================
  1     25  Alyssa Husker              6  9:17.7
  2     37  Ashlie Clark               8 10:03.3
  3     42  Hannah Bergeron            6 10:22.6
  4     48  Elizabeth Husker           8 10:47.9
  5     60  Gracie Anderson            6 11:09.1
  6   ( 65) Caitlin Nachtigal          8 11:54.0
  
  9.   259  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (10:52.7  54:23.3 1:46.5)
====================================================
  1     36  Sophia Speece              8 10:00.6
  2     38  Grace Tejeda               8 10:06.6
  3     59  Mary Tejeda                6 11:08.4
  4     62  Cecilia Speece             6 11:20.6
  5     64  Lucy Tansey                8 11:47.1
  6   ( 67) Mary Gernetzkey            8 13:07.2
  7   ( 69) Mariana Serrano            7 14:05.7
  
 10.   281  Tri State Homeschool                  (11:04.4  55:22.0 0:23.2)
====================================================
  1     50  Jaylyn Klar                5 10:50.5
  2     55  Audrey North               5 11:03.7
  3     57  Hannah Klar                7 11:06.4
  4     58  Amanda Harkness            6 11:07.7
  5     61  Megan Zoromski             8 11:13.7
  6   ( 63) Katrina Gressman           7 11:22.9
  7   ( 68) Sarah Beth Sigwarth        5 13:25.8


